
 

MG Northumbria midweek Run 4th May 2017. 

 
Depart Brockbushes 12 noon. Take care throughout run for dead and 
alive sheep , lambs, rabbits and birds.  
  
0 Turn right leaving Brockbushes .Zero trip meter. Head to Corbridge, 
2.0        2.0        Bear left and over bridge.  
2.2        0.2        2nd Exit at Roundabout  
2.5        0.3        TL SP Blanchland  
2.8        0.3        T jn TL SP Prudhoe  
3.4        0.6        T jn TR Keep right  
3.5        0.1        TR Prospect hill 
3.9        0.4         Bear Left 
4.1        0.2         Bear Right 
4.5        0.4         X roads SO SP Slaley  
5.2        0.7         T Jn TL NSP  
5.3        0.1         T Jn TR NSP  
7.6        2.3         T Jn TR SP Blanchland  
8.3        0.7         T Jn TL SP Blanchland B6306  
13.4      5.1         X roads SO SP Stanhope  
14,1      0.7         TR SP Hunstanworth Townfield  
15.3      1.2         Keep right SP Rookhope  
19.3      4.0         T Jn TR SP Allenheads  
19.5      0.2         TL SP Ireshopeburn Westgate  
19.7      0.2         Keep right  
21.1      1.4         TL SP Westgate note steep hills on this road  
23.3      2.2         T Jn TR SP Alston A689  
24.2      0.9         TL SP Brotherlee   
24.8      0.6         X roads TR NSP Take care on this road, bouncy in 
places recommend max 25mph  
27.3      2.5         Gate only one  
31.7      4.4         Sort of X roads at white house SO keep to left of 
white house through village  
31.9      0.2        Bear left up steep hill continues for 0.4 miles  



32.3      0.4       TR NSP ( TL is No through road)  
33.9      1.6       TL SP Aukside (Small wooden sign) 
38.9      5.0       TL SP Stanhope Weardale  
42.6      3.8       TL SP Stanhope  
42.7      0.1       T Jn TL NSP  
50.5      7.8       T Jn TR SP Wolsingham Durham Dales Centre  
51.0      0.4       TL SP Durham Dales Centre.( Closes 5.00pm) DL13 2FJ. 

 

 

Please note that the more tea rooms are expecting us but NO tables 

have been reserved, each time i have been there has been plenty 

room, 

 

Dave Stokoe 07812981938 


